PETROL LJUBLJANA NPV

PETROL LJUBLJANA NPV

ISIN:  S10031102153

Overview

2024/07/17 15:09:18

Price
31.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN: -

-4.02% (-1.30)

ISIN S10031102153
Symbol PETG
Exchange Ljubljana Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,348 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

30.70 EUR (300)
31.00 EUR (193)
32.60 EUR
32.90 EUR
30.80 EUR
32.30 EUR
31.502342 EUR
16,740
527,349.20

39

35
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20.00

15.00

2020

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/04/26
2024/03/26

s i £ o o

2021 2022

Headline

Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 2Q 2024

2023 2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=SI0031102153&ID_NOTATION=66797
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2f09a8548cd88f26c6aefee2608e92603cc1b8d7ccc626804eb95498f13273c&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=32764bd0a4c78f860&time=1721312454&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac76540b8079d70efcf737f61737500fe6afed01034f66e048c6766880df8451&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=810d542e5f0e45651&time=1721312454&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e6a75781d5a21ddb682b674f94b2bbec5bccd16f7352f3b8640ec3eeb75580e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4911a00cbe6e640c4&time=1721312454&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9455f855819eabe9ab5603513f90d61f86fd8fb8587d54083f69f85afc8e9d2d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=75837a27649711ffb&time=1721312454&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b60a9f584e9f95c37cbc4ed4d938cd2cdd47dd37b3a80e541441bca765ec1010&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=63b7e4941887d3264&time=1721312454&tool=RSC

PETROL LJUBLJANA NPV

Details

2024/07/17 15:09:18

Price
31.00 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-4.02% (-1.30)

ISIN S10031102153
Symbol PETG
Exchange Ljubljana Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,348 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

30.00

25.00

20.00

5Y

UHD) 15.00 Irv
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 30.70 EUR (300) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 31.00 EUR (193)
Open 32.60 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 32.90 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 30.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.30 EUR
VWAP 31502342 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) 16,740 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 30.62 EUR (3,108)
Trading volume 527,349.20 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 29.18 EUR (3,587)
Number of trades 39 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 28.00 EUR (3,496)
Last size 35 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 25.31 EUR (3,448)
YTD High | date 32.30 EUR (2024/07/16)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 23.10 EUR (2024/01/03)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 32.30 EUR (2024/07/16)
Perf (%) +38.63% +33.47% +46.49% 52 Weeks Low | date 20.60 EUR (2023/08/24)
Perf (abs.) +9.00 +8.10 +10.25
Beta 0.26 0.12 0.22 All listings for PETROL LJUBLJANA NPV
Volatility  20.39 21.00 22.08 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 14:20 285.00 EUR 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 07/17
Ljubljana Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:09 31.00 EUR 0.53 39
07117
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66797
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31396529
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31396529

PETROL LJUBLJANA NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
PETROL

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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